La fille d'un soldat ne pleure jamais D“D»NfDv4D°Nt
ND;D NP°Pe (Cast)

Jane Birkin https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jane-birkin-212873/movies

Kris Kristofferson https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/kris-kristofferson-208681/movies

D‘D°N~€D~iD°N€D° https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D0%B1%D0%B0%D1%80%D0%B1%D0%B0%D1%80%D0%B0-
P¥DuUNEN"D, %D1%85%D0%B5%D1%80%D1%88%D0%B8-229042/movies

Michelle Fairley = https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/michelle-fairley-262898/movies

Leelee Sobieski https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/leelee-sobieski-229228/movies

Virginie Ledoyen  https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/virginie-ledoyen-234683/movies

Jesse Bradford https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jesse-bradford-461238/movies

Macha MA®©ril https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/macha-m%C3%A9ril-275066/movies

Isaach de

BankolA© https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/isaach-de-bankol%C3%A9-1342843/movies

Dominique Blanc https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/dominique-blanc-271481/movies
Catriona MacColl https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/catriona-maccoll-1616057/movies
Nathalie Richard https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/nathalie-richard-3336667/movies

Don Baker https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/don-baker-3035718/movies
Bob Swaim https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/bob-swaim-2003193/movies

Dominic Gould https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/dominic-gould-5290536/movies
Catherine Alcover https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/catherine-alcover-2941801/movies

Pierre-Michel
Sivadier

https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/pierre-michel-sivadier-3383394/movies
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